
FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE NATATION

Chaque juge attribue une note sur 10 Pts au 1/10 Pts Nombre de juges par atelier: 5

NOTES  JUGES - Fig: NOTES  JUGES - Fig:

1 KETTAL Nesrine 2010 35 40 40 35 35 3,667 55 46 48 45 48 4,733

2 MONTI Lucie 2008 60 62 58 63 64 6,167 64 62 62 59 64 6,267

3 BERDAI Naïla 2009 58 55 64 59 55 5,733 64 59 63 58 59 6,033

4 FEIX Margot 2010 49 51 54 50 48 5,000 50 52 52 55 50 5,133

5 ALAVEZ Will-Yann 2010 67 62 63 66 68 6,533 66 65 66 66 62 6,567

6 DE SAINT-MARTIN Faustine 2009 60 58 55 60 55 5,767 59 57 56 59 58 5,800

7 JONES Danniella-Sarpong 2008 52 57 53 60 58 5,600 54 54 54 56 56 5,467

8 COURTOIS Fanny 2009 66 67 67 68 68 6,733 68 65 69 69 68 6,833

9 SÉMÉDO SANGUÈVE Helea 2009 56 54 55 56 55 5,533 57 47 54 54 54 5,400

10 D ASSAS Kelya 2010 57 57 62 59 58 5,800 56 59 54 60 54 5,633

11 LILA PAMART Maya 2011 54 56 50 54 52 5,333 48 48 48 50 50 4,867

12 LACROIX Maélie 2009 45 50 40 40 40 4,167 56 53 56 48 55 5,467

13 JOUANIN Emilie Rosez 2010

14 SY Maina-Dalla 2009 30 45 41 45 39 4,167 30 40 47 46 45 4,367

15 CANILLAR Louise 2009 48 45 37 37 34 3,967 55 54 51 53 58 5,400

16 COULONVAL Faustine 2011 50 48 48 49 46 4,833 52 52 53 55 52 5,233

17 LIM Justine 2011 56 52 50 55 54 5,367 54 54 55 56 56 5,500

18 NOEL Charline 2008 59 58 56 58 58 5,800 50 50 50 48 52 5,000

19 SARKISSIAN Maelle 2008 60 57 56 56 66 5,767 60 58 60 60 60 6,000

20 GIRAULT DE LA GUETTE Tessa2009 61 54 57 57 57 5,700 64 65 63 59 66 6,400

21 SIBUET Romane 2010 54 51 52 53 50 5,200 51 56 51 50 52 5,133

22 ANES Diane 2010

23 PERNET Manon 2009 57 60 55 58 57 5,733 53 60 56 54 58 5,600

24 PERSONNE Elena 2008 68 62 63 65 67 6,500 57 59 61 63 61 6,033

25 BRUAND KANNAS Esther 2011 57 54 52 49 55 5,367 51 56 57 58 59 5,700

26 SILVA Mayra 2009 42 35 44 39 48 4,167 48 51 50 49 50 4,967

27 CHERORET Neige 2008 70 66 64 66 65 6,567 72 70 68 72 70 7,067

28 BISCHOFF Julia 2009 62 58 61 58 63 6,033 52 57 55 52 55 5,400

29 LAVERGNE Meline 2009 53 50 48 42 52 5,000 47 50 50 49 50 4,967

30 ONDET Emma 2008 75 73 77 78 75 7,567 70 74 68 73 68 7,033

31 BRISARD Camille 2008 60 57 60 63 60 6,000 62 59 57 54 64 5,933

32 LAVERGNE Emma 2009 31 30 31 30 30 3,033 44 42 49 52 51 4,800
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33 PELLERIN Sélène 2010 59 58 59 59 59 5,900 57 58 55 55 58 5,667

34 SOUVESTE Toscane 2010 60 57 58 60 63 5,933 60 62 57 60 63 6,067

35 MAILLE Adeline 2011 55 54 55 56 54 5,467 56 55 50 51 49 5,200

36 JACQUET Salomé 2008 60 62 64 61 65 6,233 60 59 58 60 61 5,967

37 GOULT Lauriane 2008 69 68 67 69 70 6,867 66 67 64 68 67 6,667

38 BEDOUCHA Chloé 2009 54 55 55 53 54 5,433 58 54 61 55 56 5,633

39 RANGOO Celeste 2008

40 SEYRAT Olivia 2011 62 60 60 60 63 6,067 62 58 59 63 60 6,033

41 DEMICHELIS Auriane 2009 52 40 45 51 47 4,767 53 50 53 53 55 5,300

42 CAGNET Lucie 2010 53 55 51 49 55 5,300 55 49 50 54 53 5,233

43 FEUNOT Elise 2009 62 61 59 62 60 6,100 57 59 58 62 59 5,867

44 DESRUELLES Constance 2010 56 57 58 58 57 5,733 60 58 59 57 59 5,867

45 SIBUET Daphné 2010 54 53 53 51 50 5,233 46 48 50 45 48 4,733

46 FARON Selena 2010 65 65 63 66 67 6,533 66 68 63 65 66 6,567

47 BRUCHET Auriane 2009 54 50 51 49 51 5,067 49 50 50 49 50 4,967

48 ROBERT Nina 2008 66 61 64 67 67 6,567 60 63 61 66 62 6,200

49 NAWROCKI Alix 2010 48 48 49 43 44 4,667 52 47 49 49 49 4,900

50 MONTADERT Jade 2010 65 62 58 63 58 6,100 60 61 62 59 60 6,033

51 DE MONTE Swann 2009 35 35 30 30 30 3,167 52 50 50 51 49 5,033

52 COULON Alice 2009 52 51 52 51 51 5,133 54 55 53 51 57 5,400

53 VIENNE Margot 2010 55 58 58 58 56 5,733 59 58 52 53 59 5,667

54 PERSONNE Sève 2008 67 65 69 65 66 6,600 64 58 60 59 60 5,967

55 CHABAUD Victoria 2010 49 52 50 55 48 5,033 52 55 49 54 51 5,233

56 AVIGNON Amandine 2010

57 BEDEL Margaux 2009 64 62 63 60 62 6,233 63 62 65 67 65 6,433

58 PROST DUMONT Margot 2010 67 66 77 69 72 6,933 67 65 64 65 68 6,567

59 TEMIME VOISIN Sofia 2010 66 64 64 57 58 6,200 50 52 50 53 54 5,167

60 NASSIH Sara 2010 59 56 61 55 55 5,667 54 54 54 51 53 5,367

61 FEKKAR Norya 2010 51 52 50 48 50 5,033 48 49 50 49 51 4,933

62 LE NESTOUR Julie 2008 48 50 45 47 48 4,767 57 56 50 50 50 5,200

63 ROJAS OBERREUTER--COINDAT Berenice2010 64 63 59 65 64 6,367 60 65 62 60 62 6,133

64 IDDIR Lila 2010 69 68 67 72 68 6,833 72 68 67 69 67 6,800

65 DEMORON Faye 2009 62 60 60 57 66 6,067 60 59 58 58 64 5,900

66 TZELVELIS-GIRARD Chiara 2009 59 58 59 62 64 6,000 47 50 47 42 45 4,633

67 MOUSSOUNI Thanina 2010 72 73 78 74 73 7,333 67 66 65 70 65 6,600

68 DE CHEVIGNY Agathe 2008 61 60 61 61 62 6,100 57 58 59 59 59 5,867

69 COUYBES-DUROT Kalysta 2009 57 55 58 57 55 5,633 55 53 50 52 55 5,333

70 DEHOSSE Paul 2008 56 61 60 60 61 6,033 54 54 56 58 53 5,467

71 GAUTHIER April 2010 59 57 56 59 54 5,733 58 57 60 60 54 5,833



72 EL CADI Marwa 2009 49 50 43 53 52 5,033 56 52 57 55 58 5,600

73 LARGEAS Eva 2009 49 52 49 54 52 5,100 49 54 55 49 53 5,200

74 LEFEVRE Albane 2011 48 48 42 49 48 4,800 55 55 50 49 53 5,267

75 KETTAL Hajar 2008 50 48 50 50 49 4,967 52 50 54 50 53 5,167

76 FREITAS Elly 2009 49 47 51 47 48 4,800 52 52 51 51 53 5,167

77 FRANCIUSDEBOUT Ambre 2010 54 53 53 57 57 5,467 53 54 54 57 56 5,467

78 DEMERCASTEL Lya 2008

79 SEGALEN Emie 2010 37 40 40 40 41 4,000 48 52 48 48 51 4,900

80 HERRERA MANRIQUE Valentina2008 54 50 47 50 52 5,067 53 48 52 52 53 5,233

81 MAURIN Alexandra 2008 55 50 51 53 51 5,167 60 60 60 59 60 6,000

82 LUCAS Méline 2010 50 53 56 40 47 5,000 51 55 54 55 55 5,467

83 DA SILVA MIGUEL Larra 2008 47 49 48 53 48 4,833 51 56 55 54 52 5,367

84 LABBADI Léa 2010 56 64 59 64 64 6,233 65 64 60 62 65 6,367

85 JARRY Laura 2010 57 55 53 53 51 5,367 57 54 55 55 56 5,533

86 BLANCO MUNOZ Coline 2010 66 62 65 61 60 6,267 61 57 58 60 60 5,933

87 ROLLAND Camille 2009 61 58 61 59 58 5,933 65 62 60 63 63 6,267

88 ROBILLOT-MAINGRE Siloë 2010 53 54 54 57 54 5,400 53 55 60 57 60 5,733

89 POUTHAS Idalina 2009 54 57 53 57 61 5,600 60 62 62 61 60 6,100

90 LE BOURHIS Astrid 2010 62 57 58 58 58 5,800 57 57 55 54 57 5,633



FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE NATATION

DATE: 28/01/23 LIEU:

1 ONDET Emma 2008 MOUETTES DE PARIS 7,567 7,033 73,490

2 MOUSSOUNI Thanina 2010 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 7,333 6,600 70,340

3 IDDIR Lila 2010 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 6,833 6,800 68,197

4 GOULT Lauriane 2008 MOUETTES DE PARIS 6,867 6,667 67,850

5 PROST DUMONT Margot 2010 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 6,933 6,567 67,837

6 COURTOIS Fanny 2009 STADE FRANÇAIS 6,733 6,833 67,741

7 CHERORET Neige 2008 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 6,567 7,067 67,707

8 ALAVEZ Will-Yann 2010 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 6,533 6,567 65,469

9 FARON Selena 2010 AS NS LES AQUARINES 6,533 6,567 65,469

10 ROBERT Nina 2008 AS NS LES AQUARINES 6,567 6,200 64,170

11 PERSONNE Sève 2008 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 6,600 5,967 63,415

12 BEDEL Margaux 2009 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 6,233 6,433 63,150

13 PERSONNE Elena 2008 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 6,500 6,033 63,095

14 LABBADI Léa 2010 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 6,233 6,367 62,878

15 ROJAS OBERREUTER--COINDAT Berenice2010 MOUETTES DE PARIS 6,367 6,133 62,714

16 MONTI Lucie 2008 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 6,167 6,267 62,075

17 BLANCO MUNOZ Coline 2010 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,267 5,933 61,306

18 JACQUET Salomé 2008 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 6,233 5,967 61,245

19 MONTADERT Jade 2010 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,100 6,033 60,728

20 ROLLAND Camille 2009 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 5,933 6,267 60,694

21 SEYRAT Olivia 2011 MOUETTES DE PARIS 6,067 6,033 60,531

22 FEUNOT Elise 2009 MOUETTES DE PARIS 6,100 5,867 60,048

23 DE CHEVIGNY Agathe 2008 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 6,100 5,867 60,048

24 DEMORON Faye 2009 VGA ST-MAUR 6,067 5,900 59,986

25 SOUVESTE Toscane 2010 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,933 6,067 59,878

26 GIRAULT DE LA GUETTE Tessa 2009 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 5,700 6,400 59,857

27 BRISARD Camille 2008 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 6,000 5,933 59,728

28 SARKISSIAN Maelle 2008 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,767 6,000 58,619

29 BERDAI Naïla 2009 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,733 6,033 58,558

30 PELLERIN Sélène 2010 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,900 5,667 58,048

31 POUTHAS Idalina 2009 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,600 6,100 58,041

32 DEHOSSE Paul 2008 AS NS LES AQUARINES 6,033 5,467 58,020

33 DESRUELLES Constance 2010 MOUETTES DE PARIS 5,733 5,867 57,878
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34 DE SAINT-MARTIN Faustine 2009 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,767 5,800 57,803

35 TEMIME VOISIN Sofia 2010 MOUETTES DE PARIS 6,200 5,167 57,782

36 BISCHOFF Julia 2009 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 6,033 5,400 57,748

37 GAUTHIER April 2010 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,733 5,833 57,741

38 D ASSAS Kelya 2010 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,800 5,633 57,320

39 LE BOURHIS Astrid 2010 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,800 5,633 57,320

40 VIENNE Margot 2010 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,733 5,667 57,061

41 PERNET Manon 2009 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,733 5,600 56,789

42 JONES Danniella-Sarpong 2008 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,600 5,467 55,456

43 NASSIH Sara 2010 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,667 5,367 55,442

44 ROBILLOT-MAINGRE Siloë 2010 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,400 5,733 55,361

45 BEDOUCHA Chloé 2009 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,433 5,633 55,150

46 COUYBES-DUROT Kalysta 2009 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,633 5,333 55,109

47 MAURIN Alexandra 2008 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 5,167 6,000 55,068

48 BRUAND KANNAS Esther 2011 MOUETTES DE PARIS 5,367 5,700 55,027

49 SÉMÉDO SANGUÈVE Helea 2009 MOUETTES DE PARIS 5,533 5,400 54,789

50 NOEL Charline 2008 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,800 5,000 54,735

51 FRANCIUSDEBOUT Ambre 2010 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,467 5,467 54,667

52 TZELVELIS-GIRARD Chiara 2009 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,000 4,633 54,422

53 JARRY Laura 2010 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,367 5,533 54,347

54 LIM Justine 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,367 5,500 54,211

55 MAILLE Adeline 2011 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,467 5,200 53,578

56 CAGNET Lucie 2010 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,300 5,233 52,728

57 EL CADI Marwa 2009 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,033 5,600 52,646

58 COULON Alice 2009 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,133 5,400 52,422

59 LUCAS Méline 2010 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 5,000 5,467 51,905

60 SIBUET Romane 2010 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,200 5,133 51,728

61 LILA PAMART Maya 2011 MOUETTES DE PARIS 5,333 4,867 51,429

62 LARGEAS Eva 2009 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,100 5,200 51,408

63 HERRERA MANRIQUE Valentina 2008 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,067 5,233 51,347

64 CHABAUD Victoria 2010 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,033 5,233 51,150

65 FEIX Margot 2010 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 5,000 5,133 50,544

66 DA SILVA MIGUEL Larra 2008 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 4,833 5,367 50,510

67 KETTAL Hajar 2008 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 4,967 5,167 50,483

68 SIBUET Daphné 2010 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,233 4,733 50,293

69 BRUCHET Auriane 2009 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,067 4,967 50,259

70 COULONVAL Faustine 2011 MOUETTES DE PARIS 4,833 5,233 49,966

71 FEKKAR Norya 2010 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,033 4,933 49,925

72 LEFEVRE Albane 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 4,800 5,267 49,905

73 LAVERGNE Meline 2009 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,000 4,967 49,864



74 DEMICHELIS Auriane 2009 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 4,767 5,300 49,844

75 FREITAS Elly 2009 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 4,800 5,167 49,497

76 LE NESTOUR Julie 2008 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 4,767 5,200 49,435

77 NAWROCKI Alix 2010 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 4,667 4,900 47,619

78 LACROIX Maélie 2009 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 4,167 5,467 46,973

79 CANILLAR Louise 2009 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 3,967 5,400 45,517

80 SILVA Mayra 2009 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 4,167 4,967 44,932

81 SEGALEN Emie 2010 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 4,000 4,900 43,673

82 SY Maina-Dalla 2009 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 4,167 4,367 42,483

83 KETTAL Nesrine 2010 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 3,667 4,733 41,020

84 DE MONTE Swann 2009 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 3,167 5,033 39,286

85 LAVERGNE Emma 2009 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 3,033 4,800 37,544



DATE: 28/01/23 LIEU:

1 SEYRAT Olivia 2011 MOUETTES DE PARIS 6,067 6,033 60,531 0,500 0,750 61,781

2 BRUAND KANNAS Esther 2011 MOUETTES DE PARIS 5,367 5,700 55,027 0,750 0,750 56,527

3 LIM Justine 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,367 5,500 54,211 0,250 0,750 55,211

4 MAILLE Adeline 2011 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,467 5,200 53,578 1,000 0,500 55,078

5 LEFEVRE Albane 2011 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 4,800 5,267 49,905 1,000 0,750 51,655

6 LILA PAMART Maya 2011 MOUETTES DE PARIS 5,333 4,867 51,429 0,000 0,000 51,429

7 COULONVAL Faustine 2011 MOUETTES DE PARIS 4,833 5,233 49,966 0,250 0,000 50,216

1 MOUSSOUNI Thanina 2010 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 7,333 6,600 70,340 1,000 1,000 72,340

2 IDDIR Lila 2010 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 6,833 6,800 68,197 1,000 1,000 70,197

3 PROST DUMONT Margot 2010 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 6,933 6,567 67,837 1,000 1,000 69,837

4 FARON Selena 2010 AS NS LES AQUARINES 6,533 6,567 65,469 1,000 1,000 67,469

5 ROJAS OBERREUTER--COINDAT Berenice2010 MOUETTES DE PARIS 6,367 6,133 62,714 1,000 1,000 64,714

6 LABBADI Léa 2010 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 6,233 6,367 62,878 1,000 0,000 63,878

7 BLANCO MUNOZ Coline 2010 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,267 5,933 61,306 1,000 1,000 63,306

8 MONTADERT Jade 2010 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,100 6,033 60,728 1,000 0,750 62,478

9 SOUVESTE Toscane 2010 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,933 6,067 59,878 0,750 1,000 61,628

10 TEMIME VOISIN Sofia 2010 MOUETTES DE PARIS 6,200 5,167 57,782 0,500 1,000 59,282

11 DESRUELLES Constance 2010 MOUETTES DE PARIS 5,733 5,867 57,878 0,000 1,000 58,878

12 D ASSAS Kelya 2010 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,800 5,633 57,320 1,000 0,500 58,820

13 GAUTHIER April 2010 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,733 5,833 57,741 1,000 0,000 58,741

14 VIENNE Margot 2010 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,733 5,667 57,061 0,750 0,750 58,561

15 PELLERIN Sélène 2010 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,900 5,667 58,048 0,000 0,000 58,048

16 LE BOURHIS Astrid 2010 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,800 5,633 57,320 0,500 0,000 57,820

17 ROBILLOT-MAINGRE Siloë 2010 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,400 5,733 55,361 0,500 0,750 56,611

18 NASSIH Sara 2010 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,667 5,367 55,442 0,250 0,750 56,442

19 JARRY Laura 2010 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,367 5,533 54,347 1,000 0,500 55,847

20 FRANCIUSDEBOUT Ambre 2010 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,467 5,467 54,667 0,250 0,000 54,917

21 CAGNET Lucie 2010 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,300 5,233 52,728 1,000 0,500 54,228

22 LUCAS Méline 2010 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 5,000 5,467 51,905 1,000 0,750 53,655

23 SIBUET Romane 2010 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,200 5,133 51,728 0,000 1,000 52,728

24 SIBUET Daphné 2010 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,233 4,733 50,293 0,000 1,000 51,293

25 CHABAUD Victoria 2010 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,033 5,233 51,150 0,000 0,000 51,150

26 FEIX Margot 2010 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 5,000 5,133 50,544 0,000 0,000 50,544

27 FEKKAR Norya 2010 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,033 4,933 49,925 0,000 0,000 49,925

28 NAWROCKI Alix 2010 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 4,667 4,900 47,619 0,000 0,500 48,119

29 SEGALEN Emie 2010 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 4,000 4,900 43,673 0,750 0,000 44,423

30 KETTAL Nesrine 2010 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 3,667 4,733 41,020 0,000 0,750 41,770

1 COURTOIS Fanny 2009 STADE FRANÇAIS 6,733 6,833 67,741 1,000 1,000 69,741

2 BEDEL Margaux 2009 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 6,233 6,433 63,150 1,000 0,750 64,900

3 ROLLAND Camille 2009 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 5,933 6,267 60,694 0,250 0,750 61,694

4 FEUNOT Elise 2009 MOUETTES DE PARIS 6,100 5,867 60,048 0,750 0,750 61,548

5 DEMORON Faye 2009 VGA ST-MAUR 6,067 5,900 59,986 1,000 0,500 61,486

6 GIRAULT DE LA GUETTE Tessa 2009 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 5,700 6,400 59,857 0,500 0,500 60,857
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7 BERDAI Naïla 2009 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,733 6,033 58,558 0,500 1,000 60,058

8 DE SAINT-MARTIN Faustine 2009 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,767 5,800 57,803 1,000 0,750 59,553

9 POUTHAS Idalina 2009 AS NS LES AQUARINES 5,600 6,100 58,041 0,750 0,000 58,791

10 BISCHOFF Julia 2009 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 6,033 5,400 57,748 0,500 0,000 58,248

11 PERNET Manon 2009 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,733 5,600 56,789 0,250 0,750 57,789

12 TZELVELIS-GIRARD Chiara 2009 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 6,000 4,633 54,422 0,500 1,000 55,922

13 COUYBES-DUROT Kalysta 2009 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,633 5,333 55,109 0,000 0,750 55,859

14 SÉMÉDO SANGUÈVE Helea 2009 MOUETTES DE PARIS 5,533 5,400 54,789 0,500 0,000 55,289

15 BEDOUCHA Chloé 2009 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,433 5,633 55,150 0,000 0,000 55,150

16 EL CADI Marwa 2009 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,033 5,600 52,646 0,500 1,000 54,146

17 COULON Alice 2009 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 5,133 5,400 52,422 0,500 0,500 53,422

18 LARGEAS Eva 2009 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,100 5,200 51,408 0,750 0,000 52,158

19 FREITAS Elly 2009 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 4,800 5,167 49,497 0,250 1,000 50,747

20 BRUCHET Auriane 2009 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,067 4,967 50,259 0,000 0,000 50,259

21 LAVERGNE Meline 2009 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,000 4,967 49,864 0,000 0,000 49,864

22 DEMICHELIS Auriane 2009 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 4,767 5,300 49,844 0,000 0,000 49,844

23 LACROIX Maélie 2009 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 4,167 5,467 46,973 0,000 0,750 47,723

24 CANILLAR Louise 2009 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 3,967 5,400 45,517 0,000 0,500 46,017

25 SILVA Mayra 2009 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 4,167 4,967 44,932 0,000 0,000 44,932

26 SY Maina-Dalla 2009 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 4,167 4,367 42,483 0,000 0,000 42,483

27 DE MONTE Swann 2009 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 3,167 5,033 39,286 0,250 0,000 39,536

28 LAVERGNE Emma 2009 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 3,033 4,800 37,544 0,000 0,000 37,544

1 ONDET Emma 2008 MOUETTES DE PARIS 7,567 7,033 73,490 1,000 1,000 75,490

2 GOULT Lauriane 2008 MOUETTES DE PARIS 6,867 6,667 67,850 1,000 0,750 69,600

3 CHERORET Neige 2008 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 6,567 7,067 67,707 1,000 0,750 69,457

4 ROBERT Nina 2008 AS NS LES AQUARINES 6,567 6,200 64,170 1,000 0,000 65,170

5 PERSONNE Sève 2008 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 6,600 5,967 63,415 0,500 0,000 63,915

6 PERSONNE Elena 2008 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 6,500 6,033 63,095 0,500 0,000 63,595

7 MONTI Lucie 2008 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 6,167 6,267 62,075 0,750 0,750 63,575

8 JACQUET Salomé 2008 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 6,233 5,967 61,245 0,500 0,750 62,495

9 DE CHEVIGNY Agathe 2008 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 6,100 5,867 60,048 1,000 0,000 61,048

10 BRISARD Camille 2008 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 6,000 5,933 59,728 0,250 0,750 60,728

11 SARKISSIAN Maelle 2008 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 5,767 6,000 58,619 1,000 0,000 59,619

12 MAURIN Alexandra 2008 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 5,167 6,000 55,068 0,500 0,750 56,318

13 JONES Danniella-Sarpong 2008 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 5,600 5,467 55,456 0,000 0,500 55,956

14 NOEL Charline 2008 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 5,800 5,000 54,735 0,500 0,000 55,235

15 HERRERA MANRIQUE Valentina 2008 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 5,067 5,233 51,347 0,000 0,500 51,847

16 DA SILVA MIGUEL Larra 2008 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 4,833 5,367 50,510 0,000 0,750 51,260

17 LE NESTOUR Julie 2008 ETOILE SAINT-LEU  NATATION 4,767 5,200 49,435 1,000 0,500 50,935

18 KETTAL Hajar 2008 ELAN NATATION CHEVILLY-LA-RUE 4,967 5,167 50,483 0,000 0,000 50,483


